CIBSE
TM65 data
available
NEW MVHRe
Industry-leading, energy efficient heat recovery
ventilation units designed to help you achieve your
Net-Zero ambitions in commercial applications.

ROOF-MVHRe 600 2141 1455 95 48
ROOF-MVHRe 1000 2400 1455 95 52
ROOF-MVHRe 1500 2400 1455 95 52
ROOF-MVHRe 2100 2965 1455 95 63
Exhaust / Intake Cowl
Weather inlet/discharge cowl for external mounting (one
required for each airstream).
Stock Ref Length mm Width mm Height mm Weight kg
EIC-MVHRe 600 294 402 274 4
EIC-MVHRe 1000 394 402 380 6
EIC-MVHRe 1500 394 402 380 6
EIC-MVHRe 2100 494 502 510 9
EIC-MVHRe 4000 498 804 501 12
Constant pressure duct damper & actuator
Stock Ref Diameter mm
CPD100 100
CPD125 125
CPD150 150
CPD200 200
CPD250 250
CPD315 315
Transformation Piece
Rectangular to round transformation piece designed to fix
directly to the unit or any of the specific range duct accessories
to enable connection to 250mm round ducting.